Rain - am Lech

Hauptlauf - Gesamtwertung

15.12.1996
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Name

Wollnik, Waldemar
Baier, Ulrich
Schaufler, Alfred
Schrabler, Stefan
Rogozik, Konrad
Seib, Torsten
Rigotti, Roland
Fischer, Arnold
Rupp, Ludwig
Wech, Hans
Backof, Rudolf
Seiler, Martin
Weber, Jochen
Gesell, Dieter
Schreiber, Rainer
Schlamp, Andreas
Lang, Josef
Kaufmann, Katharina
Bissinger, Werner
Schlafer, Dietmar
Kdnigsdorfer, Willi
Paus, Thomas
Kechele, Gerhard
Méllen, Erwin
Dietrich, Albin
Steichele, Anton
Rupprecht, Rudolf
Deiner, Konrad
Fall, Nico

Lautner, Anton
Walter, Heribert
Neubauer, Jorg
Neubauer, Jakob
Hofmann, Alois
Dambacher, Michael
Bayer, Thomas
Schneck, Bernd
Kropfl, Rainer
Schlecht, Manfred
Oefele, Michael
Hoser, Peter
HauRler, Paul
Feil, Ulrich
Kubler, Walter
Kaufmann, Herbert
Wiedemann, Leonhard
BloR, Ernst
Engert, Dr. Florian
Trollmann, Peter
Rihl, Jochen
Wurm, Heinrich
Hingst, Claudius
Dommel, Rainer
Buchta, Peter
Hingst, Renate

Verein

LG Stadtbergen
TSV Noérdlingen
SpVgg Hofstetten
MTB Hersbruck
LG Stadtbergen
TSV Oettingen
DJK Ingolstadt
TSV Wemding
SpVgg Hofstetten
LG Zusam

TSV Nérdlingen
TSV Harburg
VSC Donauwdrth
SpVgg Hofstetten
MV Warching

LG Zusam

TSV Neuburg
TSV Oettingen
TSV Harburg
TSV Neuburg

LG Zusam

TSV Nordlingen
TSV Harburg
TSV Nordlingen
TSV Oettingen
LG Zusam

LC Aichach

TSV Harburg
TSV Oettingen
TSV Neuburg

LC Aichach

VSC Donauwdérth
SV Marxheim
TSV Harburg
Schrattenhofen
SFV Buchdorf
TSV Oettingen
LC Aichach
Todtenweis

SC Athletik Nordlingen
TSV Harburg

LG Zusam

LAZ Kreis Gunzburg
SV Unterwurmbach
TSV Neuburg

LG Zusam

SV Westheim
TSV Nordlingen
TG Vikt. Augsburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
TSV Oettingen
TSV Wemding
TSV Harburg
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m/f

JG

1968
1959
1967
1966
1965
1968
1976
1960
1966
1965
1960
1967
1971
1960
1965
1970
1949
1961
1960
1963
1963
1968
1958
1960
1958
1958
1943
1959
1970
1960
1947
1968
1940
1950
1966
1964
1969
1958
1966
1976
1953
1970
1949
1950
1937
1952
1941
1976
1950
1967
1954
1979
1968
1964
1958

AK
MHK
M35
MHK
M30
M30
MHK
MHK
M35
M30
M30
M35
MHK
MHK
M35
M30
MHK
M45
W35
M35
M30
M30
MHK
M35
M35
M35
M35
M50
M35
MHK
M35
M45
MHK
M55
M45
M30
M30
MHK
M35
M30
MHK
M40
MHK
M45
M45
M55
M40
M55
MHK
M45
MHK
M40
mJB
MHK
M30
W35
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Zeit

00:33:45
00:34:07
00:34:59
00:35:41
00:36:00
00:36:09
00:36:23
00:36:29
00:36:33
00:36:53
00:36:57
00:37:01
00:37:07
00:37:12
00:37:23
00:37:34
00:37:43
00:37:46
00:38:01
00:38:04
00:38:08
00:38:15
00:38:31
00:38:44
00:39:02
00:39:19
00:39:26
00:39:31
00:39:41
00:39:44
00:39:48
00:39:55
00:40:16
00:40:29
00:40:36
00:40:39
00:40:43
00:40:52
00:40:53
00:40:57
00:41:01
00:41:05
00:41:07
00:41:11
00:41:13
00:41:20
00:41:25
00:41:26
00:41:27
00:41:28
00:41:29
00:41:38
00:41:41
00:41:43
00:41:46



Platz Name Verein JG AK AKPL Zeit

56 Lehenberger, Hans TSV Harburg 1957 M35 13 00:41:48
57 Uleditsch, Hans, Joérg TSV Nordlingen 1959 M35 14 00:41:51
58 Linse, Marianne TSV Nordlingen 1957 W35 3 00:41:54
59 Oschwald, Franz TSV Harburg 1957 M35 15 00:41:57
60 Liebetanz, Horst LG Donau-Brenz 1944 M50 2 00:42:00
61 Graf, Andreas TSV Nordlingen 1969 MHK 17 00:42:04
62 Wagner, Frank TSV Harburg 1968 MHK 18 00:42:07
63 Hingst, Hannes TSV Harburg 1945 M50 3 00:42:11
64 Eckl, Rainer LG Zusam 1974 MHK 19 00:42:13
65 Brauner-Falch, Siegfried TSV Harburg 1966 M30 12 00:42:22
66 Mecklinger, Friedrich FSV Buchdorf 1938 M55 4 00:42:26
67 Zimmermann, Siegfried VSC Donauwdrth 1946 M50 4 00:42:31
68 Schéffler, Hermann LG Zusam 1966 M30 13 00:42:57
69 Schéfer, Thomas TSV Harburg 1967 MHK 20 00:43:00
70 Hillemeir, Josef MV Warching 1960 M35 16 00:43:03
71 Sandner, Albert VGF Wittesheim 1949 M45 7 00:43:04
72 Herrmann, Elmar TSV Neuburg 1961 M35 17 00:43:09
73 Merkle, Andreas TSV Wemding 1983 mJB 2 00:43:14
74 Pauleser, Martin SV Hofstetten 1949 M45 8 00:43:19
75 Dénzer, Georg ESV Treuchtlingen 1949 M45 9 00:43:24
76 Wiedemann, Mathias LG Zusam 1979 mJB 3 00:43:32
7 Hecht-Wittmann, Ingrid TSV Oettingen 1959 W35 4 00:43:36
78 Klier, Rainer LG Stadtbergen 1968 MHK 21 00:43:37
79 Kesterke, Manfred LC Aichach 1950 M45 10 00:43:54
80 Pilz, Simon TSV Neuburg 1976 MHK 22 00:44:00
81 Rupp, Ursula TSV Neuburg 1955 W40 1 00:44:07
82 Funk, Fritz TSV Harburg 1959 M35 18 00:44:17
83 Strauf3, Josef TSV Wemding 1960 M35 19 00:44:19
84 Steppich, Georg LG Zusam 1942 M50 00:44:25
85 Pilz, Gerhard TSV Neuburg 1953 M40 00:44:30
86 Mayer, Winfried LG Zusam 1946 M50 00:44:31
87 Dénzer, llona ESV Treuchtlingen 1949 M45 11 00:44:36
88 Wolff, Winfried TSV Oettingen 1952 M40 5 00:44:55
89 Markert, Heidi TSV Harburg 1944 W50 00:44:57
90 Eska, Tobias TSV Harburg 1980 mJB 4 00:45:06
91 Seidl, Georg Unterbissingen 1963 M30 14 00:45:08
92 Allert, Klaus SV Hofstetten 1942 M50 7 00:45:10
93 Hertl, Karl TSV Oettingen 1955 M40 6 00:45:18
94 Mugrauer, Siegfried TSV Harburg 1945 M50 8 00:45:20
95 ReiR, Gerhard TSV Oettingen 1943 M50 9 00:45:24
96 Lesny, Bernhard SV Eggelstetten 1952 M40 7 00:45:26
97 Huber, Richard TSV Neuburg 1933 M60 1 00:45:29
98 Kaufmann, Peter TSV Oettingen 1963 M30 15 00:45:30
99 Wolter, Helmut TSV Oettingen 1956 M40 8 00:45:32
100 Zinke, Anneliese TSV Nordlingen 1959 W35 5 00:45:39
101 Dettorre, Ezio TSV Nordlingen 1954 M40 9 00:45:52
102 Huber, Luise TSV Harburg 1944 W50 2 00:45:54
103 Schmidek, Dieter TV Dillingen 1934 M60 2 00:46:03
104 Ettinger, Andreas TSV Neuburg 1934 M60 3 00:46:06
105 Sauter, Marc LG Zusam 1973 MHK 23 00:46:13
106 Fischer, Andreas MV Warching 1961 M35 20 00:46:21
107 Steichele, Franz LG Zusam 1956 M40 10 00:46:22
108 Stdckle, Nikolaus 1957 M35 21 00:46:25
109 Deisenhofer, Gudrun TSV Harburg 1964 W30 1 00:46:28
110 Kirchbauer, Josef MV Warching 1962 M30 16 00:46:32
111 Fleisch, Gisela ESV Treuchtlingen 1965 W30 2 00:46:34
112 Kirchmeyer, Erich TSV Harburg 1963 M30 17 00:46:39
113 Griesbauer, Manfred TSV Neuburg 1934 M60 4 00:46:48
114 Obermeyer, Klaus TSV Oettingen 1955 M40 11 00:46:53
115 Wolff, Albrecht TSV Oettingen 1950 M45 12 00:46:54
116 Baumgartl, Hartmut TSV Oettingen 1959 M35 22 00:46:56
117 Hainz, Manfred BSG Sparkasse Donauwdrth 1963 M30 18 00:47:01
118 Ester, Josef TSV Harburg 1941 M55 5 00:47:05
119 Pruschak, Ludwig TSV Harburg 1947 M45 13 00:47:08
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120 Seidl, Georg TSV Neuburg 1958 M35 23 00:47:18
121 Ruf, Markus Ziswingen 1979 mJB 5 00:47:30
122 Péthinger, Helmut TSV Harburg 1951 M45 14 00:47:41
123 Sailer, Walter TSV Harburg 1939 M55 6 00:48:01
124 Lechner, Simone TSV Oettingen f 1966 W30 3 00:48:05
125 Genck, Brigitte TSV Nordlingen f 1956 W40 2 00:48:11
126 Wittmann, Klaus TSV Rain 1961 M35 24 00:48:19
127 Brendel, Elisabeth TSV Noérdlingen f 1954 W40 3 00:48:25
128 Gottwald, Josef TSV Wemding 1955 M40 12 00:48:32
129 Rami, Maria TSV Neuburg f 1955 W40 4 00:48:34
130 Bdhm, Otto TSV Neuburg 1931 M65 00:48:55
131 Dummer, Johann TSV Neuburg 1940 M55 7 00:49:12
132 Waist, Bernd TSV Oettingen 1979 mJB 6 00:49:15
133 Neubauer, Herbert WSF Tapfheim 1943 M50 10 00:49:20
134 Burgemeister, Gilinther LG Zusam 1953 M40 13 00:49:25
135 Sélzle, Eckhard MV Warching 1947 M45 15 00:49:36
136 Feurer, Bernd TSV Neuburg 1959 M35 25 00:49:46
137 Horsch, Gabriele TSV Oettingen f 1970 WHK 1 00:50:06
138 Heinrich, Gisela Meitingen f 1959 W35 6 00:50:15
139 Eska, Johann TSV Harburg 1951 M45 16 00:50:21
140 Wiihrl, Max TSV Neuburg 1947 M45 17 00:50:22
141 Gottler, Gudrun TSV Harburg f 1964 W30 4 00:51:02
142 Bleimeier, Willibald TSV Rain 1956 M40 14 00:51:18
143 Walter, Roland TSV Neuburg 1957 M35 26 00:51:20
144 Kechele, Gerhard2 TSV Harburg 1959 M35 27 00:51:36
145 Muller, Ludwig TSV Rain 1962 M30 19 00:51:38
146 Bichler, Gerhard MV Warching 1954 M40 15 00:54:02
147 Seidl, Bernhard TSV Rain 1942 M50 11 00:54:44
148 Eibl, Anton 1932 M60 5 00:55:55
149 Rebele, Hubert MV Warching 1956 M40 16 00:56:56
150 Steige, Tobias LG Zusam 1975 MHK 24 00:57:17
151 Seidl, Melanie TSV Rain f 1945 W50 3 00:58:31
152 Then, Anneliese TSV Neuburg f 1933 W60 1 00:59:01
153 Wastner, Irene TSV Harburg f 1944 W50 4 01:00:21
154 Pruschak, Helene TSV Harburg f 1950 W45 1 01:02:50
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